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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  March 2011

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

 Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Accumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$14,430,246.00 $14,141,641.08

$10,105.96 $10,105.96

$14,440,351.96

$144,553,705.38

$14,151,747.04

$147,503,781.00

$153,698,275.06 $150,624,309.56

($6,070,604.18)($6,194,494.06)

108,413,850

112,967,688

35,850

36,600

$2,635,130.88

$0.00

$2,635,130.88

$20,801,869.29

$18,876,563.27

$1,925,306.02

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

Accumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$147,919,461.36 $144,969,385.74

$154,092,327.08 $151,018,361.58

($6,172,865.72) ($6,048,975.84)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2011

2010
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