

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of March 2011

Cigarette Tax	Receipts:	(includes	little cigars)
---------------	-----------	-----------	----------------

Stamp Purchases Other Receipts	Gross \$14,430,246.00 \$10,105.96	Net \$14,141,641.08 \$10,105.96		
Total Receipts	\$14,440,351.96	\$14,151,747.04		
Accumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)				
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$147,919,461.36	\$144,969,385.74		
Year to Date: FY 2010	\$154,092,327.08	\$151,018,361.58		
Difference	(\$6,172,865.72)	(\$6,048,975.84)		
Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:				
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$147,503,781.00	\$144,553,705.38		
Year to Date: FY 2010	\$153,698,275.06	\$150,624,309.56		
Difference	(\$6,194,494.06)	(\$6,070,604.18)		
Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:				
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)		
Year to Date: FY 2011	108,413,850	35,850		
Year to Date: FY 2010	112,967,688	36,600		
Tobacco Tax Receipts:				
Tax Collections		\$2,635,130.88		
Other Collections		\$0.00		
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,635,130.88		
Accumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:				
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$20,801,869.29		
Year to Date: FY 2010		\$18,876,563.27		
Difference		\$1,925,306.02		